BRITT BATES

919-633-8401 <u>britt@brittbates.com</u> <u>www.brittbates.com</u> Studio located in N. Charleston, South Carolina

EXHIBITION HISTORY

- 2020 Six Feet of Separation, Curve Gallery, Annapolis, MD
- 2020 *40 Under 40: Young Artist National Showcase*, Maryland Federation of Art, Annapolis, MD
- 2019 Britt Bates Solo Exhibition, Monarch Wine Merchants, Charleston, SC
- 2019 National Association of Women Artists Summer Exhibition, NAWA Gallery, New York, NY
- 2019 Gallery C Exhibition, Gallery C, Raleigh, NC
- 2019 North Ridge Art Gala and Exhibition, North Ridge Country Club, Raleigh, NC
- 2018 Parlour : Charleston, One Broad, Charleston, SC
- 2018 The South Carolina State Museum's 30th Anniversary Exhibition, The South Carolina State Museum, Columbia, SC
- 2018 Britt Bates Solo Exhibition, The Gallery at Indigo & Cotton, Charleston, SC

COLLECTIONS

The Medical University of South Carolina, Charleston, SC

Basic Kitchen, Charleston, SC

The City of Charleston, Charleston, SC

Harbinger, Charleston, SC

The Windrose Hotel, Savannah, GA

HONORS AND AWARDS

- 2019 National Association for Women Artists Juried Artist
- 2018 South Carolina State Museum 30th Anniversary Exhibition Juried Artist
- 2018 Minted Juried Artist Award